

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 348 OF 2023

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 40248 OF 2022

Rekha Hemendra BhanshaliPETITIONER
V/S

Chandrakant Chaturbhuj Ramavat And 11 Ors...RESPONDENT

Mr.Abdul Hafeez Kotwala i/b Shazia Bano Mohd. Shoeb for the
Applicant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 23rd January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 06/02/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)